
Team Schedule
Boys/Girls Varsity Track & Field
12/1/2012 to 3/1/2013

West Deptford High School
1600 Old Crown Point Rd
Westville, NJ  08093-0000

Tim Cammarota
School Phone: 856-848-6110 x 2240
Home Phone: 609-868-8412
Fax: 856-848-1917
tcammarota@wdeptford.k12.nj.us

Track & Field
Boys/Girls Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 12/19/12 SJTCA @ Toms River

OPEN DATE Away 5:00PM

Thursday 12/27/12 SJTCA @ Toms River
OPEN DATE Away 9:00AM

Thursday 01/03/13 SJTCA @ Toms River
OPEN DATE Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 01/08/13 SJTCA
OPEN DATE Away 5:00PM

Sunday 01/13/13 NJSIAA Relays
OPEN DATE Away 4:00PM

Friday 01/18/13 Kutztown Invitational
OPEN DATE Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 01/22/13 Cherokee Throw Down
OPEN DATE Away 4:00PM

Saturday 01/26/13 New Balance Games - NY
OPEN DATE Away 9:00AM

Wednesday 01/30/13 Ed Poreda Invitational
OPEN DATE Away 4:00PM

Tuesday 02/05/13 Cherokee Throw Down
OPEN DATE Away 4:00PM

Thursday 02/07/13 NJSIAA State Group II Meet
OPEN DATE Away 3:45PM

Saturday 02/16/13 NJSIAA State Group II Meet
OPEN DATE Away 3:00PM

Tuesday 02/19/13 Cherokee Throw Down
OPEN DATE Away 4:00PM

Saturday 02/23/13 NJSIAA Meet of Champions
OPEN DATE Away 10:00AM
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